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TEAM RESULTS 
 

Rank Region Points 

1 KRG 25280 

2 ALM 22155 

3 VKO 21113 

4 UKO 18086 

5 SKO 11986 

6 PVL 11277 

7 KST 10912 

8 MNG 9456 

9 ALO 8746 

10 AST 6815 

11 KZL 3293 

12 AKM 2104 

13 ZKO 606 
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100 m  MEN 
05.05.2018  
9:35 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Aksyutin Alexander 06.02.00 VKO  11.48  11.38  1 777 Kukin Pa. Iv. 
 2 Adamchuk Artem 30.10.99 PVL  11.58  11.46  1 755 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 
 3 Slavnov Vyacheslav 22.04.99 MNG  11.62  11.48  1 750 Slavnov Dm., Zholdassov Ba. 
 4 Dovgalyuk Dmitrij 07.01.00 AST  11.69  11.49  1 747 Bazarov Va. Se. 
 5 Pribora Roman 05.06.00 АКМ  11.77  11.53  1 736 Chuiko Va., Solodovnik Ek. 
 6 Mazur Ivan 19.07.00 KST  11.74  11.59  2 720 Borissov Va. Al. 
 7 Makenov Dauren 12.03.99 PVL  11.83  11.65  2 L Kolyev Vi. Ti. 
 8 Murtazin Shamil 28.05.01 KRG  11.80  DNS  2 665 Kirsanov N., Kirsanova A. 
 9 Lihanov Anatoliy 13.11.00 ALM  11.86    2 650 Uhimenko U. G. 
 9 Litvinon Daniil 07.04.01 KST  11.86    2 650 Borzov An. Vi., Litvinov Se. Pa. 
 11 Umurzakov Maksat 26.06.00 AST  11.87    2 648 Gulyaeva Re. Al. 
 12 Kostrikin Andrey 23.04.99 PVL  11.89    2 643 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 
 13 Kartayev Ramiz 08.05.00 VKO  12.00    2 615 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
 14 Sheriazdanov Adil"han 25.07.00 PVL  12.07    2 L Alekseev Vi. Se. 
 15 Mihajlyuk Vladimir 22.12.01 AST  12.08    2 L Bazarov Va. Se. 
 16 Lysenko Alexandr 17.10.01 MNG  12.12    2 586 Rabayeva As. Ta. 
 17 Pak Roman 25.03.02 UKO  12.15    2 579 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 
 18 Karuzin Nikolay 11.05.00 UKO  12.17    3 0 Nabiev A. Sh. 
 19 Kim Dmitry 14.03.02 UKO  12.35    3 0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 
 20 Khvatiev Aleksandr 25.05.00 KST  12.36    3 0 Borzov An. Vi. 
 21 Minkovskii Vitalii 22.09.00 АКМ  12.43    3 0 Adilova Al. 
 22 Mamayev Danil 09.06.00 MNG  12.62    3 L Rabayeva As. Ta. 
  Gorkusha Artym 14.07.01 UKO  DNF     0 Redko Ko. Al., Shpakov Gr. Ge., Sharafutdinov Il. Sa. 
  Kirov Iurii 09.04.02 AST  DNS     0 Bazarov Va. Se. 
  Parygin Timur 05.09.99 VKO  DNS     L Diaghilev Bo. An., Ershov Se. Se. 
 

200 m  
 

06.05.2018  
10:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 ALM  22.75  22.34  KMS 879 Chukhlib A. V., Gridasova N. N., Tulapin S. A. 
 2 Balkoev Amir 17.01.99 PVL  22.95  22.92  1 803 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 
 3 Aksyutin Alexander 06.02.00 VKO  23.13  23.02  1 791 Kukin Pa. Iv. 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 
 4 Kuanyshbek Damir 13.12.01 MNG  23.23  23.22  2 766 Martirosova Va. Ko., Grigoryan Vl. Ed. 
 5 Kondrashov Roman 09.08.99 KRG  23.35  23.49  2 749 Ageyev An. Vi., Ageyeva Ta. Al. 
 6 Turgunbaev Batyrzhan 04.05.00 ZHBL  23.62  23.62  2 L Galiulina Zi. Us. 
 7 In Sergey 30.06.00 UKO  23.740  23.67  2 710 Gimranov Yu. K. 
 8 Makenov Dauren 12.03.99 PVL  23.65  23.94  2 L Kolyev Vi. Ti. 
 9 Stepankovskiy Sergey 17.10.01 PVL  23.743   2 702 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 
 10 Mazur Ivan 19.07.00 KST  23.75   2 701 Borissov Va. Al. 
 11 Kyzymoldaev Elzhas 25.12.99 VKO  23.82   2 693 Baitukanov Am. Dy. 
 12 Kostrikin Andrey 23.04.99 PVL  23.85   2 689 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 
 13 Adamchuk Artem 30.10.99 PVL  24.14   2 L Kolyev Vi. Ti. 
 14 Lihanov Anatoliy 13.11.00 ALM  24.23   2 645 Uhimenko U. G. 
 15 Amirov Azamat 11.10.01 UKO  24.59   3 0 Kokanbaev K. K. 
 16 Pak Roman 25.03.02 UKO  24.62   3 0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 
 17 Demochkin Konstantin 22.01.00 АКМ  24.80   3 0 Hamzin Bo. 
 18 Slavnov Vyacheslav 22.04.99 MNG  24.96   3 0 Slavnov Dm., Zholdassov Ba. 
 19 Minkovskii Vitalii 22.09.00 АКМ  24.99   3 0 Adilova Al. 
 20 Faizimetov Salahiddin 10.03.01 UKO  25.90   3 L Kalachev P. Ye. 
 21 Sergeyev Danil 22.04.02 SKO  25.90   3 L Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
  Chegodaev Igor" 08.02.00 AST  DNS     0 Bazarov Va. Se. 
 

400 m 
 

05.05.2018  
10:20 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 
1 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 ALM  50.92  50.30 1 840 Chukhlib A. V., Gridasova N. N., Tulapin S. A. 
2 Kuanyshbek Damir 13.12.01 MNG  50.87  50.92 1 807 Martirosova Va. Ko., Grigoryan Vl. Ed. 
3 Sukhov Sergey 29.06.00 KRG  52.13  51.03 1 798 Zorina N., Ivshina L. 
4 Turgunbaev Batyrzhan 04.05.00 ZHBL  51.98  51.50 1 L Galiulina Zi. Us. 
5 Zhalgas Kadyr 04.01.00 KZL  52.43  52.22 1 732 Umarov Ru. Ma., Panov Dm. Le. 
6 Schcerbinin Vladimir 09.08.00 KST  51.99  52.51 1 744 Borissov Va. Al. 
7 Kyzymoldaev Elzhas 25.12.99 VKO  52.34  53.93 1 720 Baitukanov Am. Dy. 
8 Kondrashov Roman 09.08.99 KRG  52.47  56.91 2 718 Ageyev An. Vi., Ageyeva Ta. Al. 
9 Balkoev Amir 17.01.99 PVL  52.52   2 715 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 
10 Kumarbekov Zhandos 07.04.99 VKO  52.54   2 714 Lushpai Ra. Bu. 
11 Kamchatov Nikita 23.10.00 UKO  52.58    2 712 Inkina N. S., Sharafutdinov I. S. 
12 Mamyrbekov Amir 30.11.99 VKO  52.62    2 710 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 
13 Amirov Yassin 17.02.99 UKO  52.92    2 694 Inkina N. S. 
14 Stepankovskiy Sergey 17.10.01 PVL  52.99    2 690 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 
15 In Sergey 30.06.00 UKO  53.33    2 672 Gimranov Yu. K. 
16 Mitrohin Dmitryi 28.03.02 MNG  54.31    2 622 Grigoryan Vl. Ed., Slavnov Dm. Vl. 
17 Askarov Ermek 07.09.99 VKO  54.84    2 L Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
18 Amirov Azamat 11.10.01 UKO  54.91    2 L Kokanbaev K. K. 
19 Demochkin Konstantin 22.01.00 АКМ  55.10    2 583 Hamzin Bo. 
20 Naumov Maxim 04.08.00 KRG  55.21    2 577 Zorina N.., Dudeva T.., Ivshiba L.. 
21 Melihov Alexsandr 04.03.01 KST  55.28    2 574 Klimov Ni. Vl. 
22 Vozzhaev Yuriy 20.12.00 UKO  56.72    3 L Dodonov G. A. 
23 Abdullaev Rustam 15.03.01 UKO  56.86    3 L Inkina N. S. 
24 Sergeyev Danil 22.04.02 SKO  57.59    3 0 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
25 Faizimetov Salahiddin 10.03.01 UKO  57.93    3 L Kalachev P. Ye. 
26 Balaba Danil 25.12.02 UKO  58.26    3 L Inkina N. S. 
27 Turgushev Tamerlan 11.08.01 UKO  1:03.97     L Inkina N. S. 
  Chuporshnev Nikita 09.07.01 KRG  DNF     L Ageev An. Vi., Plotnikov Se. Vl. 
 

800 m 
 

06.05.2018  
11:15 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Sukhov Sergey 29.06.00 KRG  1:54.11  KMS 912 Zorina N.., Ivshina L.. 
 2 Kuldas Azamat 03.03.99 KZL  1:55.70  1 870 Umarov Ru. Ma., Panov Dm. Le. 
 3 Petrov Nikolay 13.01.01 ALO  1:58.54  1 797 Volkov Se. Bo., Shapovalov Dm. Se. 
 4 Schcerbinin Vladimir 09.08.00 KST  2:00.91  2 730 Borissov Va. Al. 
 5 Kamchatov Nikita 23.10.00 UKO  2:01.93  2 714 Inkina N. S., Sharafutdinov I. S. 
 6 Mamyrbekov Amir 30.11.99 VKO  2:02.32  2 705 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
 7 Baymurat Timur 16.09.01 ALO  2:02.35  2 704 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te., Djuzgenbaeyev Mu. Tu. 
 8 Zavatskiy Dmitriy 08.05.00 SKO  2:03.65  2 674 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
 9 Dobrosmyislov Artem 05.05.00 PVL  2:05.13  2 640 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 
 10 Amirov Yassin 17.02.99 UKO  2:06.33  2 613 Inkina N. S. 
 11 Bilimhan Kanat 20.08.02 ALO  2:11.35  3 0 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te., Djuzgenbaeyev Mu. Tu. 
 12 Vozzhaev Yuriy 20.12.00 UKO  2:12.99  3 0 Dodonov G. A. 
 13 Abdullaev Rustam 15.03.01 UKO  2:13.85  3 0 Inkina N. S. 
 14 Myrzan Muhtar 08.02.00 UKO  2:16.76  3 L Kokanbaev K. K. 
 15 Balaba Danil 25.12.02 UKO  2:19.70  3 L Inkina N. S. 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 16 Jumamuratuly Ernar 02.05.02 ALO  2:22.86   L Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te., Djuzgenbaeyev Mu. Tu. 
 17 Turgushev Tamerlan 11.08.01 UKO  2:35.86   L Inkina N. S. 
  Pankeviz Oleg 11.07.00 KST  DNF   0 Ibraev To. Tl., Klimov Vl. vl., Ovezkin Yr. 
 

1500 m  
05.05.2018  
11:40 
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Petrov Nikolay 13.01.01 ALO  4:04.37  1 804 Volkov Se. Bo., Shapovalov Dm. Se. 
 2 Erkabaev Ilham 28.02.00 ALM  4:09.49  2 747 Uda E. N., Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V. 
 3 Mukatay Yerasssyl 17.01.99 ALO  4:10.67  2 733 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Djuzgenbaev Mu. Tu. 
 4 Zaharov Evgeniy 28.12.99 ALM  4:12.38  2 715 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V. 
 5 Zavatskiy Dmitriy 08.05.00 SKO  4:15.98  2 676 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
 6 Pankeviz Oleg 11.07.00 KST  4:17.91  2 656 Ibraev To. Tl., Klimov Vl. vl., Ovezkin Yr. 
 7 Baymurat Timur 16.09.01 ALO  4:17.92  2 656 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te., Djuzgenbaeyev Mu. Tu. 
 8 Shektbaev Zhangir 22.09.00 ZKO  4:22.87  2 606 Zhaletdenov Na., Skakunov Se. 
 9 Bondarenko Vladimir 27.03.99 UKO  4:23.31  2 602 Gimranov Yu. K. 
 10 Abdulazizov Seidaly 14.11.99 UKO  4:27.70  3 0 Sultanov N. A. 
 11 Bilimhan Kanat 20.08.02 ALO  4:30.88  3 L Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te., Djuzgenbaeyev Mu. Tu. 
 12 Astafyev Alexandr 28.07.01 SKO  4:32.26  3 L Beisenov Al. Se. 
 13 Pivovarenko Svyatoslav 04.05.00 SKO  4:33.97  3 0 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
 14 Madgulov Dosjan 09.03.01 ALO  4:38.00  3 L Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te. 
 15 Myrzan Muhtar 08.02.00 UKO  4:44.01  3 0 Kokanbaev K. K. 
  Jumamuratuly Ernar 02.05.02 ALO  DNF   L Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te., Djuzgenbaeyev Mu. Tu. 
 

5000 m 
 

06.05.2018  
8:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Levchenkov Vadim 30.03.99 SKO  15:36.23  2 705 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
 2 Povarnitsin Vladimir 10.02.99 KST  15:49.08  2 669 Savgurov Al. Se. 
 3 Erkabaev Ilham 28.02.00 ALM  16:02.21  2 634 Uda E. N., Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V. 
 4 Ormangali Daniyar 26.09.00 ALO  16:05.43  2 625 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te., Djuzgenbaeyev Mu. Tu. 
 5 Zaharov Evgeniy 28.12.99 ALM  16:43.10  3 0 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V. 
 6 Alikulov Tashali 12.07.99 UKO  17:20.83  3 0 Gimranov Yu. K. 
 7 Madgulov Dosjan 09.03.01 ALO  17:54.87  3 0 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te. 
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10000 m 

 
05.05.2018  
8:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Levchenkov Vadim 30.03.99 SKO  32:21.54  1 765 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
 2 Povarnitsin Vladimir 10.02.99 KST  34:37.15  2 603 Savgurov Al. Se. 
 3 Alikulov Tashali 12.07.99 UKO  35:10.54  3 0 Gimranov Yu. K. 
 4 Ormangali Daniyar 26.09.00 ALO  35:11.45  3 0 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te., Djuzgenbaeyev Mu. Tu. 
 5 Niyetzhan Daulet 21.11.99 ZKO  41:25.64   0 Zhaletdenov Na. 
 

4х100 m  
05.05.2018  
12:30 
Rank NAME Region Result Class  Points  
 1 Kartayev Rustem, Kyzymoldaev Elzhas, Aksyutin Alexander, Kartayev Ramiz VKO  44.51  2 771 
 2 Dovgalyuk Dmitrij, Chegodaev Igor", Mihajlyuk Vladimir, Kirov Iurii AST  44.53  2 770 
 3 Stepankovskiy Sergey, Makenov Dauren, Adamchuk Artem. Kostrikin Andrey PVL  45.50  2 711 
 4 Draganov Mikhail, Kim Dmitry, Pak Roman  Kamchatov Nikita UKO  46.10  2 676 
 5 Demochkin Konstantin, Nisnevic Valerii, Pribora Roman, Minkovskii Vitalii АКМ  50.81   0 
  Nikitin Ruslan, Lihanov Anatoliy, Novachenko Vadim, Bayadinov Ruslan ALM  DNS   0 
 

4х400 m 
 

06.05.2018  
12:40 
Rank NAME Region Result Class  Points  
1 Naumov Maksim Kondrashov Roman, Sukhov Sergey, Dudar Roman KRG 3:28.43 2 792 
2 Kumarbekov Zhandos, Aksyutin Alexander, Kyzymoldaev Elzhas, Mamyrbekov Amir VKO 3:30.07 2 771 
3 Stepankovskiy Sergey, Kostrikin Andrey, Dobrosmyslov Artym  Balkoev Amir PVL 3:30.37 2 768 
4 Valiev Maksat  In Sergey, Kamchatov Nikita, Amirov Yasin UKO 3:32.17 2 745 
5 Khvatiev Aleksandr, Pankeviz Oleg, Mazur Ivan, Schcerbinin Vladimir KST 3:42.25 3 0 
 

110 m H 
 

06.05.2018  
9:05                    /1.000-9.14/ 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Efremov David 15.01.99 KRG  14.17  13.95  KMS 1075 Barsanov Ni. Iv., Zems El. Ni. 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 
 2 Korr Danila 15.06.00 KRG  14.82  14.52  1 974 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 
 3 Kartayev Ramiz 08.05.00 VKO  15.93  15.45  1 820 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
 4 Litvinon Daniil 07.04.01 KST  15.83  15.64  2 790 Borzov An. Vi., Litvinov Se. Pa. 
 5 Umurzakov Maksat 26.06.00 AST  16.08  16.00  2 735 Gulyaeva Re. Al. 
 6 Karuzin Nikolay 11.05.00 UKO  16.49  16.69  2 663 Nabiev A. Sh. 
 7 Khvatiev Aleksandr 25.05.00 KST  17.02  16.76  3 0 Borzov An. Vi. 
 8 Sheriazdanov Adil"han 25.07.00 PVL  16.98  17.09  3 0 Alekseev Vi. Se. 
 

400 m H 
 

06.05.2018  
11:45 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
1 Naumov Maxim 04.08.00 KRG 57.11 1 804 Zorina N.., Dudeva T.., Ivshiba L.. 
2 Kumarbekov Zhandos 07.04.99 VKO 57.40 2 792 Lushpai Ra. Bu. 
3 Dudar Roman 20.11.00 KRG 57.70 2 780 Dudar Ta., Konik Vl. 
4 Balashov Karim 01.04.00 AST 58.73 2 738 Ryhlikov Va. Ni. 
5 Kadyrov Ilyas 28.06.99 VKO 59.73 2 698 Lukashina Na. Ni. 
6 Kartayev Rustem 22.04.99 VKO 59.89 2 692 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
7 Ochnev Yan 15.03.99 KRG 1:00.90 2 653 Kuchina Sv. Vi. 
8 Mitrohin Dmitryi 28.03.02 MNG 1:01.37 2 636 Grigoryan Vl. Ed., Slavnov Dm. Vl. 
9 Aimkanov Amir 05.03.02 VKO 1:02.38 3 L Vesselsky Bo. Yu. 
10 Askarov Ermek 07.09.99 VKO 1:04.30 3 0 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
11 Karuzin Nikolay 11.05.00 UKO 1:05.36 3 L Nabiev A. Sh. 
 

3000 m SC 
 

06.05.2018  
8:45 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Mukatay Yerasssyl 17.01.99 ALO  10:00.23  2 760 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Djuzgenbaev Mu. Tu. 
 2 Filippov Stanislav 25.09.01 ALO  10:05.38  2 741 Volkov Se. Bo., Shapovalov Dm. Se. 
 3 Amangos Iassaui 26.06.00 ALM  10:07.96  2 732 Sorokivskiy M. B. 
 4 Bondarenko Vladimir 27.03.99 UKO  10:29.90  2 656 Gimranov Yu. K. 
 5 Shabdan Gamzat 20.07.99 ZKO  10:42.14  3 0 Zhaletdenov Na. 
 6 Shektbayev Zhangir 22.09.00 ZKO  10:53.23  3 0 Zhaletdenov Na., Skakunov Se. 
 7 Torebek Rasul 22.09.00 KZL  11:13.19  3 0 Umarov Ru. Ma., Panov Dm. Le. 
  Abdulazizov Seidaly 14.11.99 UKO  DNF   0 Sultanov N. A. 
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10000 m RW 

 
06.05.2018  
7:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Final  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Aidar Madi 01.07.00 ALO  53:13.0  3 0 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te., Djuzgenbaeyev Mu. Tu. 
 2 Abdikarim Zhandos 23.02.99 UKO  59:49.7   0 Sharuaev Sa. Te. 
 3 Niyetzhan Daulet 21.11.99 ZKO  59:50.5   0 Zhaletdenov Na. 
 

High jump 
 

05.05.2018  
10:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Timoshin Alyeksandr 30.08.99 KRG 2.00  KMS 914 Abulyev Da. Ra., Kuku Ga. Nu. 
 2 Dementyev Sergey 18.06.01 KRG 1.90  1 827 Kuchina Sv. Vi., Plotnikov Se. Vl., Tihovskii Al. Gr. 
 3 Bakhtin Vladislav 30.04.01 VKO 1.85  2 784 Peshko Ly. Va. 
 4 Draganov Mikhail 29.05.00 UKO 1.85  2 784 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv., Davletcanov Sh. Ga. 
 5 Gaivoronsrii Vladislav 28.04.00 KRG 1.80  2 741 Ageev An. Vi., Ageeva Ta. Al. 
 6 Sabyr Asylzhan 01.05.02 UKO 1.80  2 741 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv., Davletcanov Sh. Ga. 
 
№ NAME  1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 Result 
 1 Timoshin Alyeksandr             О   О   О   Х О  Х Х О Х Х Х 2.00 
 2 Gaivoronsrii Vladislav О   О   Х О  О   О   Х Х Х             1.80 
 3 Draganov Mikhail    О   О   О   О   Х Х О Х Х Х          1.85 
 4 Bakhtin Vladislav    О   О   О   О   О   Х Х Х          1.85 
 5 Dementyev Sergey       О   О   О   О   Х Х О Х Х Х       1.90 
 6 Sabyr Asylzhan       О   О   Х О  Х Х Х             1.80 
 

Pole vault 
 

05.05.2018  
11:30 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Buda Mikhail 04.01.99 ALM 4.60  KMS 886 Issachenko A. G., Lukasheva S. V. 
 2 Hristenko Ivan 30.03.01 ALM 4.20  1 780 Gorbunov V. N., Loshkareva I. N. 
  Solovyev Stanislav 07.01.00 ALM  НМ    Issachenko A. G., Lukasheva S. V. 
  Dementyev Sergey 18.06.01 KRG  DNS    Kuchina Sv. Vi., Plotnikov Se. Vl., Tihovskii Al. Gr. 
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№ NAME  3.80 4.00 4.20 4.40 4.60 4.80 Result 
 1 Buda Mikhail                    О     Х Х О Х Х Х 4.60 
 2 Solovyev Stanislav  Х Х Х                                НМ 
 3 Hristenko Ivan  О     О     О     Х Х Х             4.20 
 4 Dementyev Sergey                                      DNS 
 

Long jimp 
 

05.05.2018  
12:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
1 Ramet Adil 30.05.00 MNG 7.35 KMS L Oleshko Al., Oleshko Se., Strizhak El. 
2 Novachenko Vadim 18.02.02 ALM 7.10 1 943 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N., Dzolba O. I. 
3 Kiselev Yevgeniy 27.01.99 SKO 7.09 1 941 Ektova Ni., Ektova Ye. 
4 Gutsalov Aleksandr 28.07.99 UKO 6.35 2 784 Avdeenko El. Sh., Avdeenko Se. Yu. 
5 Kadyrov Ilyas 28.06.99 VKO 6.34 2 782 Lukashina Na. Ni. 
6 Gaivoronsrii Vladislav 28.04.00 KRG 6.18 3 0 Ageev An. Vi., Ageeva Ta. Al. 
7 Bayadinov Ruslan 05.09.02 ALM 6.07 3 0 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N., Dzolba O. I. 
8 Narmetov Konstantin 15.01.01 UKO 5.93 3 0 Redko Ko. Al., Shpakov Gr. Ge., Ivanov Va. Pa. 
9 Popov Alexandr 24.02.99 KRG 5.87 3 L Kirsanov N., Kirsanova A. 
10 Nagornov Andrey 15.06.99 KRG 5.69 3 0 Ivanova El. Vl. 
v/k Shi-mo-syn Lev 07.11.98 UKO НМ  L Redko Ko. Al., Shpakov Gr. Ge. 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Kiselev Yevgeniy  Х 6.58 6.94 6.73 7.09 Х 7.09 
 2 Popov Alexandr  5.87 5.82 Х       5.87 
 3 Nagornov Andrey  5.69 Х Х       5.69 
 4 Kadyrov Ilyas  Х 6.15 Х 6.34 Х Х 6.34 
 5 Gutsalov Aleksandr  Х 5.94 6.34 Х 6.35 Х 6.35 
 6 Gaivoronsrii Vladislav  5.66 Х 5.88 6.18 5.81 5.91 6.18 
 7 Ramet Adil  6.46 6.89 6.89 - - 7.35 7.35 
 8 Narmetov Konstantin  5.75 5.70 5.89 5.93 5.75 5.85 5.93 
 9 Novachenko Vadim  Х 6.21 Х 4.84 Х 7.10 7.10 
 10 Bayadinov Ruslan  5.83 5.91 6.07 5.71 5.93 5.77 6.07 
 11 Shi-mo-syn Lev Х Х Х    НМ 
 

Triple jimp 
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06.05.2018  
11:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Novachenko Vadim 18.02.02 ALM 14.93  1 946 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N., Dzolba O. I. 
 2 Shamshidov Abduzhpar 03.07.00 UKO 14.75  1 927 Nabiev A. Sh., Yusupzhanov A. K. 
  Nagornov Andrey 15.06.99 KRG НМ   0 Ivanova El. Vl. 
  Bayadinov Ruslan 05.09.02 ALM НМ   0 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N., Dzolba O. I. 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Nagornov Andrey  Х Х Х Х Х Х НМ 
 2 Shamshidov Abduzhpar  14.75 Х Х Х Х Х 14.75 
 3 Novachenko Vadim  14.93 14.68 11.45 Х 14.24 14.74 14.93 
 4 Bayadinov Ruslan  Х Х Х Х Х Х НМ 
 

Shot put 
 

 
05.05.2018 
11:50                     6 kg 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Tashkhanov Amirkhan 19.08.00 KRG 14.05  2 767 Ivanishko St. Va. 
 2 Syaskov Yevgeniy 19.08.99 KRG 13.61  2 741 Ivanishko St. Va. 
 3 Starodedov Rustam 22.05.00 SKO 13.53  2 736 Kondratev Ol. 
 4 Valenvyeyn Rudolf 01.08.99 KRG 12.49  3 0 Ivanishko S. Va. 
 5 Semenchuk Vyacheslav 31.12.00 PVL 11.52  3 0 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 
 6 Balatskiy Kirill 01.01.99 UKO 11.40  3 L Antipova El. Se., Sharafutdinov I. S. 
 Buss Yevgeniy 25.08.00 KRG НМ   L Kuchina Sv. Vi. 
 Nechistyh Danil 02.05.00 ALM  DNS   0 Mamontov A. E., Lessovaya T. D. 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Balatskiy Kirill  11.40 Х Х 11.24 - - 11.40 
 2 Valenvyeyn Rudolf  12.49 Х Х 11.34 12.02 11.05 12.49 
 3 Syaskov Yevgeniy  12.38 Х Х Х Х 13.61 13.61 
 4 Nechistyh Danil              DNS 
 5 Starodedov Rustam  13.04 13.53 Х Х Х Х 13.53 
 6 Tashkhanov Amirkhan  14.05 13.98 Х 14.04 13.59 14.01 14.05 
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№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 7 Buss Yevgeniy  Х Х Х Х - - НМ 
 8 Semenchuk Vyacheslav 10.81 11.37 11.52 Х Х 10.19 11.52 
 

Discus  
06.05.2018  
11:00                    1.750 kg 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Valenvyeyn Rudolf 01.08.99 KRG 38.53  2 668 Ivanishko S. Va. 
 2 Tashkhanov Amirkhan 19.08.00 KRG 38.05  2 659 Ivanishko St. Va. 
 3 Balatskiy Kirill 01.01.99 UKO 37.95  3 0 Antipova El. Se., Sharafutdinov I. S. 
 4 Starodedov Rustam 22.05.00 SKO 36.47  3 0 Kondratev Ol. 
  Nechistyh Danil 02.05.00 ALM  DNS   0 Mamontov A. E., Lessovaya T. D. 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Balatskiy Kirill  33.85 37.95 37.41 Х 37.18 37.43 37.95 
 2 Valenvyeyn Rudolf  Х 37.69 38.53 Х 38.01 38.44 38.53 
 3 Nechistyh Danil              DNS 
 4 Starodedov Rustam  Х 32.07 33.65 36.02 36.35 36.47 36.47 
 5 Tashkhanov Amirkhan  Х 34.06 Х Х Х 38.05 38.05 
 

Hammer 
 

05.05.2018  
10:30                 6 kg 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Balatskiy Kirill 01.01.99 UKO 36.85   0 Antipova El. Se., Sharafutdinov I. S. 
 2 Mamayev Danil 09.06.00 MNG 18.75   0 Rabayeva As. Ta. 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Balatskiy Kirill  36.70 36.40 36.85 Х Х 19.34 36.85 
 2 Mamayev Danil  17.48 17.74 Х Х 18.75 18.40 18.75 
 

Javelin 
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06.05.2018  
11:30                      
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
1 Lysenko Alexandr 17.10.01 MNG 53.90  2 726 Rabayeva As. Ta. 
2 Syaskov Yevgeniy 19.08.99 KRG 50.68  3 0 Ivanishko St. Va. 
3 Turdiniyazov Rustam 04.01.99 UKO 49.98  3 0 Antipova El. Se. 
4 Mamayev Danil 09.06.00 MNG 47.17  3 0 Rabayeva As. Ta. 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Turdiniyazov Rustam  48.12 48.84 48.97 49.98 46.44 47.03 49.98 
 2 Syaskov Yevgeniy  46.56 47.13 47.87 Х 49.45 50.68 50.68 
 3 Mamayev Danil  40.34 43.58 46.18 44.24 47.17 45.62 47.17 
 4 Lysenko Alexandr  51.12 52.70 53.90 51.69 52.95 53.35 53.90 
 

Decathlon 
 

05-06.05.2018  
 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Tovchenik Ivan 19.07.99 ALM 6502  KMS 891 Anufriev E. B. 
 2 Ramet Adil 30.05.00 MNG 5908  1 802 Oleshko Al., Oleshko Se., Strizhak El. 
 3 Ermakov Yevgeniy 30.09.99 UKO 5012  2 668 Ivanov V. P. 
 4 Manakov Vlas 30.07.99 KRG 4863  2 646 Siplivaya Ol. Gr. 
 5 Batalin Mihail 26.03.00 KRG 4842  2 643 Senkin Al. Mi. 
 
№ NAME 100 m Long jimp Shot put High jimp 400m 110 m H  Discus Pole vault Javelin 1500 m Points 

 1 Tovchenik Ivan  11.45 
763 

6.83 
774 

12.25 
622 

1.84 
661 

53.32 
668 

15.70 
767 

26.57 
397 

4.70 
819 

44.59 
509 

5:06.69 
522 6502 

 2 Manakov Vlas  12.27 
599 

6.15 
619 

8.88 
419 

1.81 
636 

56.05 
557 

17.50 
573 

21.81 
306 

2.60 
264 

31.21 
316 

4:57.57 
574 4863 

 3 Ermakov Yevgeniy  11.83 
685 

6.38 
670 

8.81 
414 

1.51 
396 

54.18 
632 

18.08 
516 

26.73 
401 

3.00 
357 

39.02 
428 

5:08.26 
513 5012 

 4 Batalin Mihail  12.00 
651 

5.56 
494 

9.82 
475 

1.60 
464 

55.80 
567 

18.62 
466 

29.83 
461 

3.70 
535 

33.63 
351 

5:34.29 
378 4842 

 5 Ramet Adil 11.12 
834 

6.76 
757 

12.00 
606 

1.78 
610 

53.89 
644 

15.91 
743 

30.69 
478 

2.80 
309 

45.30 
519 

5:28.27 
408 5908 
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100 m WOMEN 
05.05.2018  
9:10 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Tkachenko Iuliia 02.03.99 AST 12.81  12.45 KMS 904 Ryhlikov Va. Ni. 
 2 Muzyka Angeiina 30.12.99 SKO 12.92  12.53 KMS 889 Bevza Ox. 
 3 Osipova Yliana 27.02.00 KST 12.98  12.76 1 846 Bariban Dm. Vl. 
 4 Brichevskaya Viktoriya 19.04.02 ALO 13.30  12.98 1 807 Volkov Se. Bo., Shapovalov Dm. Se. 
 5 Altaye kyzy Bakhit 15.09.99 SKO 13.21  13.07 1 791 Ektova Ni., Ektova Ye. 
 6 Golenkova Anastasiya 05.01.00 KRG 13.36  13.19 2 769 Klecko Ta. An., Zems El. Ni., Barsanov Ni. Iv. 
 7 Misheeva Arina 02.01.02 MNG 13.34  13.20 2 768 Slavnov Dm., Martirossova Va. 
 8 Koshanova Tomiris 19.01.00 KRG 13.62  13.47 2 721 Stolyarskaya Al. Py. 
 9 Malezhina Svetlana 15.06.00 VKO 13.83   2 662 Lyoshina Da. Iv., Lyoshin Vl. Ig. 
 10 Alihan Adelya 31.12.00 UKO 13.92   2 647 Kalachev P. Ye. 
 11 Bekmyrza Arailym 16.03.99 UKO 14.32   3 0 Dodonov G. A. 
 12 Yakimenko Nadejda 05.05.00 АКМ 14.49   3 0 Adilova Al. 
 13 Kurskaya Alina 11.01.00 UKO 14.54   3 0 Sharafutdinov Il. Sa., Antipov Va. Pe. 
 14 Grenwald Eva 28.01.01 VKO 14.54   3 0 Vesselsky Bo. Yu. 
 

200 m   
06.05.2018  
9:30 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Gubanova Inna 07.06.00 KRG  25.64  25.32  KMS 913 Senkin Al. Mi. 
 2 Tkachenko Iuliia 02.03.99 AST  26.08  25.57  1 890 Ryhlikov Va. Ni. 
 3 Osipova Yliana 27.02.00 KST  25.96  25.91  1 860 Bariban Dm. Vl. 
 4 Efremova Ekaterina 08.06.00 VKO  27.23  26.43  1 815 Vesselsky Bo. Yu. 
 5 Lysaya Anastasiya 15.07.00 KRG  26.81  27.16  1 783 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 
 6 Koshanova Tomiris 19.01.00 KRG  28.09  28.10  2 679 Stolyarskaya Al. Py. 
 7 Mahsutova Adina 12.03.02 ALM  26.51  DNF  1 808 Anufriev E. B. 
 8 Brichevskaya Viktoriya 19.04.02 ALO  27.18  DNS  2 752 Volkov Se. Bo., Shapovalov Dm. Se. 
 9 Alihan Adelya 31.12.00 UKO  28.32    2 661 Kalachev P. Ye. 
 10 Grenwald Eva 28.01.01 VKO  28.54    2 644 Vesselsky Bo. Yu. 
 11 Galiyeva Zemfira 07.03.02 SKO  29.13    3 L Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
 12 Yakimenko Nadejda 05.05.00 АКМ  29.38    3 0 Adilova Al. 
 13 Bekmyrza Arailym 16.03.99 UKO  29.77    3 0 Dodonov G. A. 
  Makoviy Evgeniya 14.12.00 AST  DNS     0 Gulyaeva Re. Al. 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 
  Gerasimova Kseniya 26.10.01 MNG  DNS     0 Martirosova Va. Ko., Grigoryan Vl. Ed. 
 

400 m 
 

05.05.2018  
10:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Gubanova Inna 07.06.00 KRG  58.34  57.34  1 928 Senkin Al. Mi. 
 2 Efremova Ekaterina 08.06.00 VKO  58.76  57.88  1 910 Vesselsky Bo. Yu. 
 3 Zalyubovskaya Alexandra 27.09.02 PVL  58.37  58.44  1 892 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 
 4 Kochmar Yana 20.11.02 KRG  59.68  59.59  1 848 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 
 5 Yurchenko Nadezhda 25.12.02 SKO  59.41  1:00.20  1 857 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy., Abdrahmanov Sa. Ka. 
 6 Ulbrikht Natalyua 08.04.00 KRG  1:01.13  1:01.95  2 L Ageyev An. Vi., Ageyeva Ta. Al. 
 7 Lysaya Anastasiya 15.07.00 KRG  1:00.90  1:01.96  2 807 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 
 8 Agafonova Ekaterina 13.11.01 MNG  59.90  DNS  1 840 Grigoryan Vl. Ed., Slavnov Dm. Vl. 
 9 Olhovik Mariya 06.07.00 KRG  1:02.90    2 L Kazanina Sv. An. 
 10 Akentyeva Alena 08.04.02 VKO  1:03.06    2 738 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
 11 Zagrivay Tatiana 01.07.02 KST  1:03.30    2 730 Kyvaldina Ga. Va. 
 12 Gerasimova Kseniya 26.10.01 MNG  1:03.89    2 712 Martirosova Va. Ko., Grigoryan Vl. Ed. 
 13 Makoviy Evgeniya 14.12.00 AST  1:04.16    2 703 Gulyaeva Re. Al. 
 14 Galiyeva Zemfira 07.03.02 SKO  1:07.49    3 0 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
 15 Gaziz Yeldana 08.02.01 ALO  1:11.07     0 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Djuzgenbaev Mu. Tu. 
 

800 m 
 

06.05.2018  
11:05 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Yurchenko Nadezhda 25.12.02 SKO  2:14.60  1 909 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy., Abdrahmanov Sa. Ka. 
 2 Paramonova Yekaterina 21.07.99 KRG  2:15.03  1 902 Dudar Ta., Konik Vl., Denisko Al. 
 3 Mokhireva Alexandra 22.04.02 KRG  2:18.55  1 847 Dudar Ta., Konik Vl. 
 4 Plehanova Ulyana 02.12.01 KST  2:20.59  1 817 Ibraev To. Tl., Borissov Va. Al., Bauzerov Vl. Ni. 
 5 Kellert Nelly 27.08.02 PVL  2:23.48  2 774 Alekseev Vi. Se. 
 6 Ulbrikht Natalyua 08.04.00 KRG  2:25.25  2 748 Ageyev An. Vi., Ageyeva Ta. Al. 
 7 Agafonova Ekaterina 13.11.01 MNG  2:28.32  2 705 Grigoryan Vl. Ed., Slavnov Dm. Vl. 
 8 Trofimova Darya 17.07.02 SKO  2:36.93  3 L Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
 9 Kudryavtseva Angelina 21.02.02 SKO  2:39.59  3 0 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
 10 Jumai Luiza 15.04.02 ALO  2:47.40  3 0 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te. 



National Championship of the Republic of Kazakstan U-20 
Shymkent 05.05.2018 - 06.05.2018  

FINAL PROTOKOL 

15 
 

 
1500 m 

 
05.05.2018  
11:30 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Plehanova Ulyana 02.12.01 KST  4:52.18  1 822 Ibraev To. Tl., Borissov Va. Al., Bauzerov Vl. Ni. 
 2 Astafyeva Yelizaveta 30.12.99 SKO  4:52.27  1 822 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy., Grachov Se. An. 
 3 Kellert Nelly 27.08.02 PVL  5:02.12  2 758 Alekseev Vi. Se. 
 4 Brauer Alina 05.11.01 ALO  5:10.69  2 704 Baizakov Ru. Ka., Volodin Gr. Vl. 
 5 Kashafutdinova Yekaterina 03.07.00 UKO  5:13.37  2 688 Gimranov Yu. K. 
 6 Trofimova Darya 17.07.02 SKO  5:17.26  2 664 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
 7 Kerimova Madina 29.05.01 ALO  5:20.27  3 0 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Djuzgenbaev Mu. Tu. 
 8 Jumai Luiza 15.04.02 ALO  5:24.79  3 0 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te. 
 9 Saparbay Aigerim 23.02.00 UKO  5:30.75  3 0 Sultanov N. A. 
 10 Kudryavtseva Angelina 21.02.02 SKO  5:47.42   0 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
 

5000 m 
 

06.05.2018  
8:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Panasenko Galina 06.08.01 KZL  19:02.57  2 740 Umarov Ru. Ma., Yngkind Ir. Yo. 
 2 Erkin Ulbala 13.11.00 UKO  19:08.46  2 731 Sultanov N. A. 
 3 Saparbay Aigerim 23.02.00 UKO  20:01.16  3 0 Sultanov N. A. 
 4 Brauer Alina 05.11.01 ALO  20:52.00  3 0 Baizakov Ru. Ka., Volodin Gr. Vl. 
 

10000 m 
 

05.05.2018  
8:00  
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Erkin Ulbala 13.11.00 UKO  42:07.16  2 666 Sultanov N. A. 
 

4х100 m  
05.05.2018  
12:20 
Rank NAME Region Result Class  Points  
 1 Gubanova Inna, Golenkova Anastasiya, Shulakova Anel, Lysaya Anastasiya  KRG  49.82  1 912 
 2 Altaye kyzy Bakhit, Muzyka Angeiina, Sharapaeva Yekaterina, Galiyeva Zemfira SKO  52.22  2 823 
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Rank NAME Region Result Class  Points  
 3 Zavodina Anastasia, Efremova Ekaterina, Malezhina Svetlana, Grenwald Eva VKO  52.24  2 822 
 

4х400 m 
 

06.05.2018  
12:30 
Rank NAME Region Result Class  Points  
 1  Ulbrikht Natalyua, Gubanova Inna, Kochmar Yana Lysaya Anastasiya KRG  4:35.23  3 0 
 

100 m H   
06.05.2018  
9:20 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Shulakova Anyel 21.08.99 KRG  14.77  14.61  KMS 942 Mashtakov Yu. Iv. 
 2 Kem Erika 12.10.99 VKO  15.84  15.80  1 802 Buchatskaya Ta. Iv., Buchatsky Ev. Vl. 
 3 Yacenko Kseniya 13.10.00 АКМ  16.26  15.95  1 785 Chuiko Va., Solodovnik Ek. 
 4 Altaye kyzy Bakhit 15.09.99 SKO  15.74  DNF  1 L Ektova Ni., Ektova Ye. 
 5 Golenkova Anastasiya 05.01.00 KRG  23.55  DNF   0 Klecko Ta. An., Zems El. Ni., Barsanov Ni. Iv. 
 

400 m H  
06.05.2018  
11:35 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Broslavskaya Veronika 09.11.99 PVL  1:03.49  1 922 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 
 2 Sabirova Umida 06.04.00 ALM  1:04.99  1 881 Uhimenko U. G. 
 3 Kochmar Yana 20.11.02 KRG  1:06.37  1 844 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 
 4 Olhovik Mariya 06.07.00 KRG  1:09.77  2 756 Kazanina Sv. An. 
 5 Buluchevskaya Elizaveta 27.01.02 VKO  1:09.82  2 755 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
 6 Misheeva Arina 02.01.02 MNG  1:10.59  2 736 Slavnov Dm., Martirossova Va. 
 7 Korolenko Aleksandra 22.06.02 AST  1:12.90  2 680 Bazarov Va. Se. 
 8 Chulisova Aleksandra 02.08.02 UKO  1:13.86  3 0 Dodonov G. A. 
 9 Gaziz Yeldana 08.02.01 ALO  1:21.41   0 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Djuzgenbaev Mu. Tu. 
  Malezhina Svetlana 15.06.00 VKO  DNF   0 Lyoshina Da. Iv., Lyoshin Vl. Ig. 
 

3000 m SC  
06.05.2018  
8:30 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Saunina Svetlana 19.11.99 KZL  11:15.47  1 921 Umarov Ru. Ma., Yngkind Ir. Yo., Sorokivskiy Mi. Bo. 
 2 Astafyeva Elizaveta 30.12.99 SKO  11:30.59  1 888 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Va., Gratcov Se. An. 
 3 Kerimova Madina 29.05.01 ALO  12:46.44  3 0 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Djuzgenbaev Mu. Tu. 
 4 Kashafutdinova Yekaterina 03.07.00 UKO  13:01.38  3 0 Gimranov Yu. K. 
 

10000 m RW 
 

06.05.2018  
7:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Final  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Klinkova Anna 26.01.00 UKO 53:37.50  1 896 Salaykhova Na. Ni. 
 2 Yugai Ekaterina 05.12.02 ALO 1:00:40  3 0 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te., Djuzgenbaeyev Mu. Tu. 
 3 Yugai Margarita 05.12.02 ALO 1:00:31  3 0 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Arstanov As. Te., Djuzgenbaeyev Mu. Tu. 
 

High jimp 
 

05.05.2018  
11:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Kuchina Ekaterina 19.11.01 KRG 1.70  KMS 913 Kuchina Sv. Vi. 
 2 Matveeva Elizaveta 09.12.01 VKO 1.70  KMS 913 Peshko Ly. Va., Buchatsky Vl. Pa. 
 3 Ovchinnikova Kristina 21.03.01 ALM 1.65  1 866 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N., Dzolba O. I. 
 4 Filina Ulyana 16.06.00 KRG 1.65  1 866 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 
 5 Efimenko Anastasiya 12.01.99 ALM 1.65  1 866 Anufriev E. B. 
 6 Bekbauova Adel 18.03.00 ALM 1.60  1 818 Issachenko A. G., Lukasheva N. V. 
 7 Topchiyeva Anastasiya 09.12.02 KRG 1.50  2 L Dudar Ta., Konik Vl. 
 
№ NAME  1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 Result 
 1 Efimenko Anastasiya 

         
О 

  
О 

  
Х Х О Х Х Х 

   
1.65 

 2 Bekbauova Adel    О   О   Х О  О   Х Х Х       1.60 
 3 Filina Ulyana       О   О   О   Х Х О Х Х Х    1.65 
 4 Ovchinnikova Kristina          О   О   О   Х Х Х    1.65 
 5 Kuchina Ekaterina       О   О   Х О  О   О   Х Х Х 1.70 
 6 Matveeva Elizaveta          О   О   О   Х О  Х Х Х 1.70 
 7 Topchiyeva Anastasiya О   О   О   Х Х Х             1.50 
 

Pole vault  
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05.05.2018  
10:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Ermakova Anastasiya 25.06.00 ALM 3.60  KMS 831 Gorbunov V. N. 
 2 Ivanova Polina 03.12.02 ALM 3.50  1 801 Gorbunov V. N. 
 3 Toybaeva Yana 06.01.01 ALM 3.50  1 801 Gorbunov V. N. 
 4 Vislobokova Yaroslava 21.08.99 ALM 3.20  2 L Issachenko A. G., Lukasheva S. V. 

 Bekbauova Adel 18.03.00 ALM НМ   L Issachenko A. G., Lukasheva N. V. 
v/k Kolos Anastasiya 12.01.03 ALM 2.80  3  Issachenko A. G., Lukasheva S. V. 
 
№ NAME  2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 Result 
 1 Vislobokova Yaroslava          Х О  Х Х Х             3.20 
 2 Bekbauova Adel       Х Х Х                   НМ 
 3 Ermakova Anastasiya          Х О  -   О   О   О   Х Х Х 3.60 
 4 Toybaeva Yana          Х О  О   Х Х О Х Х О Х Х Х    3.50 
 5 Ivanova Polina          Х О  О   О   О   Х Х Х    3.50 
 6 Kolos Anastasiya О   О   Х Х Х                   2.80 
 

Long jimp 
 

05.05.2018  
11:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
1 Ismail Darina 14.01.00 ALM 5.72  1 927 Loshkarev E. V., Loshkareva I. N. 
2 Zavodina Anastasia 01.05.00 VKO 5.54  1 889 Lyoshina Da. Iv., Lyoshin Vl. Ig. 
3 Akhmetova Laura 29.02.00 ALM 5.50  1 880 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N. 
4 Mahsutova Adina 12.03.02 ALM 5.41  2 861 Anufriev E. B. 
5 Sharapaeva Yekaterina 13.04.00 SKO 5.34  2 846 Ektova Ni., Ektova Ye. 
6 Ovchinnikova Tatiana 21.03.01 ALM 5.20  2 L Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N., Dzolba O. I. 
7 Rakhmetova Aygerim 02.02.00 UKO 5.20  2 817 Sharuaev Sa. Te., Gannota M. V. 
8 Torekhanova Diana 25.09.01 UKO 5.20  2 817 Avdeenko Se. Yu., Gannota M. V. 
9 Yacenko Kseniya 13.10.00 АКМ 4.94  3 0 Chuiko Va., Solodovnik Ek. 
 Efimenko Anastasiya 12.01.99 ALM DNS   L Anufriev E. B. 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Efimenko Anastasiya             DNS 
 2 Ismail Darina  5.56 5.51 5.72 5.46 Х Х 5.72 
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№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 3 Rakhmetova Aygerim  Х Х 5.20 5.16 - Х 5.20 
 4 Akhmetova Laura  Х 5.50 Х 5.12 5.16 5.25 5.50 
 5 Sharapaeva Yekaterina  5.16 Х Х Х 5.25 5.34 5.34 
 6 Zavodina Anastasia  Х 5.54 Х Х Х Х 5.54 
 7 Yacenko Kseniya  4.94 4.75 -       4.94 
 8 Ovchinnikova Tatiana  Х 5.20 Х 5.20 5.20 Х 5.20 
 9 Torekhanova Diana  5.20 Х 5.15 4.95 5.03 5.15 5.20 
 10 Mahsutova Adina  5.03 5.31 5.21 5.22 5.36 5.41 5.41 
 

Triple jimp  
06.05.2018  
10:00 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Ovchinnikova Tatiana 21.03.01 ALM 12.03  1 905 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N., Dzolba O. I. 
 2 Akhmetova Laura 29.02.00 ALM 11.87  2 889 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N. 
 3 Rakhmetova Aygerim 02.02.00 UKO 11.33  2 836 Sharuaev Sa. Te., Gannota M. V. 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Rakhmetova Aygerim  11.18 Х 11.33 Х Х Х 11.33 
 2 Akhmetova Laura  Х Х 11.87 Х Х 11.47 11.87 
 3 Ovchinnikova Tatiana  11.91 11.96 Х Х 12.03 11.86 12.03 
 

Shot put  
05.05.2018  
9:20 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Kem Erika 12.10.99 VKO 11.37  2 653 Buchatskaya Ta. Iv., Buchatsky Ev. Vl. 
 2 Surikhina Yana 20.04.02 KRG 11.03  2 632 Ivanishko St. Va. 
 3 Kalnyaz Balausa 08.08.02 KZL 7.72   L Karakulov Zh. Ma., Auesbai Ga. Ka. 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Kem Erika 10.50 10.75 11.37 Х Х 11.02 11.37 
 2 Surikhina Yana 11.03 10.92 11.00 10.63 11.00 11.01 11.03 
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№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 3 Kalnyaz Balausa 7.63 Х 7.72 7.28 7.62 7.32 7.72 
 

Discus 
 

06.05.2018  
11:50 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Surikhina Yana 20.04.02 KRG 34.64  2 607 Ivanishko St. Va. 
 2 Tarasova Polina 03.07.00 KRG 27.78   0 Kazanina Sv. An. 
 3 Popkova Yuliya 05.09.00 SKO 24.11   0 Kondratev Ol. 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Tarasova Polina  Х 24.79 27.78 Х Х 27.09 27.78 
 2 Popkova Yuliya  20.95 22.30 23.33 20.78 23.94 24.11 24.11 
 3 Surikhina Yana  Х Х 28.60 Х Х 34.64 34.64 
 
 

Hammer 
 

05.05.2018  
10:00  
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Kaloshina Anastasia 14.08.01 VKO 44.01  2 675 Kukin Pa. Iv. 
 2 Popkova Yuliya 05.09.00 SKO 33.75   L Kondratev Ol. 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Popkova Yuliya  31.12 33.98 31.70 33.75 28.19 Х 33.75 
 2 Kaloshina Anastasia  Х 42.57 44.01 43.27 42.04 Х 44.01 
 

Javelin 
 

06.05.2018  
10:30  
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Kanatkyzy Nazym 02.02.02 ALO 38.25  2 663 Sepbossynov Ye. Ma., Djuzgenbaev Mu. Tu., Nazarova Ta. An. 
 2 Blajenec Milana 21.06.02 АКМ 31.95  3 0 Chuiko Va., Solodovnik Ek. 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 3 Kalnyaz Balausa 08.08.02 KZL 31.72  3 L Karakulov Zh. Ma., Auesbai Ga. Ka. 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Kanatkyzy Nazym  34.32 36.53 36.16 35.70 Х 38.25 38.25 
 2 Blajenec Milana  Х 22.42 30.23 28.80 31.95 31.42 31.95 
 3 Kalnyaz Balausa  26.83 Х 29.09 Х 30.22 31.72 31.72 
 

Heptathlon 
 

05-06.05.2018  
 
Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Geints Diana 14.11.99 PVL 4660  KMS 815 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 
 2 Rzakulieva Sarifa 05.02.00 ALM 4231  1 733 Anufriev E. B., Nazarova T. A. 
 3 Potapova Valentina 17.05.99 KRG 3991  2 687 Kirsanov N., Kirsanova A. 
  Tarasova Polina 03.07.00 KRG HM  0 Kazanina Sv. An. 
 
№ NAME 100 m H High jimp Shot put 200 m Long jimp Javelin 800 m Points 

 1 Potapova Valentina  17.92 
497 

1.45 
566 

11.66 
639 

26.95 
716 

4.94 
543 

24.90 
380 

2:33.50 
650 3991 

 2 Geints Diana  15.74 
746 

1.66 
806 

9.86 
520 

26.68 
739 

5.38 
665 

37.24 
614 

2:40.26 
570 4660 

 3 Rzakulieva Sarifa  16.00 
714 

1.51 
632 

10.88 
587 

27.70 
655 

5.30 
643 

30.40 
484 

2:45.08 
516 4231 

 4 Tarasova Polina  16.81 
618 

1.48 
599 

10.07 
534 

28.30 
607 

4.97 
551 

21.98 
326 DNS HM 

 
 
 

Head Judge      D.Moseev 
 
  Head Secretary     L.Ladina 
 
  Competition inspector    M.Loshkarev 
 


